1
TM
tle
-
6R
S-
7R
-

HS-0547RH GDIP1-T28 (CERDIP) OR CDIP2-T28 (SBDIP)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC)
5962D9569301V9A HS0-0546RH-Q 25
5962D9569301VXA HS1-0546RH-Q -55 to 125
5962D9569301VXC HS1B-0546RH-Q -55 to 125
5962D9569302V9A HS0-0547RH-Q 25
5962D9569302VXA HS1-0547RH-Q -55 to 125
5962D9569302VXC HS1B-0547RH-Q -55 to 125
VSUPPLY
NC
NC
IN 16